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MakoSTRAP

COMPOSITE POLYESTER CORD STRAPPING

* MakaSTRAP® is more cost effective than steel strapping.

- MakoSTRAP® hos no sharp edges fo cause injuries or fire damage.
- MakoSTRAP © s as strong as steel but weighs 75% less.

* MakaSTRAP © casily threads through a pallet.

- MakaoSTRAP® con be customized with your company name,
logo or message.

MakoSTRAP
A MULTI-PURPOSE STRAPPING SOLUTION




MakoSTRAP® Composite Polyester Strapping

ITEM ID

5020
5050
5065
5070

5080-AAR

WIDTH COIL LENGTH
T1é6mm 610m
19mm 510m
25mm 455m
25mm 395m
32mm 235m

Non-standard put-ups also available.
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COILS/PALLET BREAK STRENGTH*
2 54 545kg
2 54 635kg
2 54 905kg
2 54 1225kg
2 54 1590kg

*All breaks are nominal +/- 5%.

MakoSTRAP® Galvanized Wire Buckles

ITEM ID

9025
9030
9040
9050
9055
9060

WIDTH USE ON STRAP  GAUGE
T1é6mm Té6mm 3.5mm
19mm 19mm 4.0mm
19mm 19mm 4.5mm
25mm 25mm 5.0mm
25mm 25mm 6.0mm
32mm 32mm 7.0mm

QTY/BOX

1000
1000
500
500
400
250

MakoSTRAPC® Tensioning Tools

ITEM ID

4025
4040
4055
4060
4080
4085
4090
4095

DESCRIPTION

Small Economy

Small Heavy Duty
Large Heavy Duty
Super Heavy Duty
32mm Pneumatic
50mm Pneumatic
Heavy Duty Battery
Medium Duty Battery

WIDTH

16-19mm

16-19mm

Up to 32mm
Up to 32mm
Up to 32mm
Upto 5Tmm
Upto 5Tmm
Up to 32mm
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6071 Rolling Strap Dispenser

Our state-of-the-art 250,000 square foot manufacturing
facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with
next day shipping fo many parts of the US.

CAROLINA STRAPPING

AND BUCKLES COMPANY®

2740 West Franklin Boulevard | Gastonia, NC 28052 | Ph.704.349.0000 | Fax 704.349.0010

www.CarolinaStrapping.com
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