

# Mako STRAP

#### COMPOSITE POLYESTER CORD STRAPPING

- MakoSTRAP® is more cost effective than steel strapping.
- **MakoSTRAP**® has no sharp edges to cause injuries or tire damage.
- MakoSTRAP® is as strong as steel but weighs 75% less.
- MakoSTRAP® easily threads through a pallet.
- MakoSTRAP® can be customized with your company name, logo or message.







### Mako STRAP

A MULTI-PURPOSE STRAPPING SOLUTION

#### **MakoSTRAP®** Composite Polyester Strapping

ITEM ID	WIDTH	COIL LENGTH	COILS/BOX	COILS/PALLET	BREAK STRENGTH*
5020	16mm	610m	2	54	545kg
5050	19mm	510m	2	54	635kg
5065	25mm	455m	2	54	905kg
5070	25mm	395m	2	54	1225kg
5080-AAR	32mm	235m	2	54	1590kg
Non-standard put-ups also available. *All b					

#### **MakoSTRAP®** Galvanized Wire Buckles

ITEM ID	WIDTH	USE ON STRAP	GAUGE	QTY/BOX
9025	16mm	16mm	3.5mm	1000
9030	19mm	19mm	4.0mm	1000
9040	19mm	19mm	4.5mm	500
9050	25mm	25mm	5.0mm	500
9055	25mm	25mm	6.0mm	400
9060	32mm	32mm	7.0mm	250



#### **MakoSTRAP®** Tensioning Tools

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	WIDTH
4025	Small Economy	16-19mm
4040	Small Heavy Duty	16-19mm
4055	Large Heavy Duty	Up to 32mm
4060	Super Heavy Duty	Up to 32mm
4080	32mm Pneumatic	Up to 32mm
4085	50mm Pneumatic	Up to 51mm
4090	Heavy Duty Battery	Up to 51mm
4095	Medium Duty Battery	Up to 32mm









6071 Rolling Strap Dispenser

Our state-of-the-art 250,000 square foot manufacturing facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with next day shipping to many parts of the US.



## CAROLINA STRAPPINO

AND BUCKLES COMPANY®